



Vendor Ranking

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 11:00 AM
Call Order: 003
Contract: E6P55
District: District 6
Counties: DIST/ST-WIDE, MIAMI-DADE
Fed Aid No: N/A
Contract Time: 730 CALENDAR DAYS
Project(s): 45107927201 (*)
Contract Desc: DISTRICTWIDE DRAINAGE PUSHBUTTON - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

Rank	Vendor	Bid Type	Bid Status	Total Bid	Percent Of Low Bid
1	THE STOUT GROUP LLC	Responsive	Winning bid	\$1,050,875.80	100.00%
2	ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC	Responsive	Non-Winning Bid	\$1,427,636.00	135.85%

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E6P55
District: District 6 **Counties:** DIST/ST-WIDE, MIAMI-DADE **Fed Aid No:** N/A
Contract Time: 730 CALENDAR DAYS **Project(s):** 45107927201 (*)

Contract Descr: DISTRICTWIDE DRAINAGE PUSHBUTTON - DRAINAGE IMPROVEMENTS

This contract consists of providing an efficient and safe operation drainage system and correct any deficiencies within the problem areas as part of the District Storm Water Management System and in compliance with the NPDES program requirements in Miami-Dade County.

The quantities shown on the Bid Price Proposal are approximate and only represent estimated planned requirements based on historical or specific project needs. The Department does not guarantee any maximum or minimum quantity, any range of quantities, or the exact quantities shown for each bid item. The Department's estimated quantities and the Contractors' bid price will be used to calculate the total bid amount. This total bid amount will then be used to determine the low bidder; however, actual payment under the awarded contract will be based on actual quantities completed. For this Contract in which specific sites are not identified at the time of letting, the Engineer will issue a Work Document. Work Documents will identify the location, description, amount of work to be accomplished, and the number of calendar days to complete the work.

Bidders must complete and submit the Experience in Drainage Repair (Form No. 850-070-05) with the bid as an attachment or the bid may be deemed non-responsive.

***The award will be made at the Department Advertised Estimate amount of \$640,000.00.

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC		Unit Price	Ext Amount
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount		
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0005 0102 14 TRAFFIC CONTROL OFFICER		120.000 HR	150.00000	18,000.00	48.00000	5,760.00		
0010 0102 60 WORK ZONE SIGN		400.000 ED	0.25000	100.00	1.00000	400.00		
0015 0102 71 13 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, LOW PROFILE, CONCRETE		1,250.000 LF	10.00000	12,500.00	64.00000	80,000.00		
0020 0102 71 15 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, ANCHORED		25.000 LF	10.00000	250.00	100.00000	2,500.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0025 0102 71 16 TEMPORARY BARRIER, F&I, FREE STANDING		25.000 LF	10.00000	250.00	100.00000	2,500.00		
0030 0102 74 1 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- TYPES I, II, DI, VP, DRUM, OR LCD		800.000 ED	5.00000	4,000.00	0.20000	160.00		
0035 0102 74 8 CHANNELIZING DEVICE- PEDESTRIAN LCD (LONGITUDINAL CHANNELIZING DEVICE)		100.000 FD	5.00000	500.00	6.66000	666.00		
0040 0102 76 ARROW BOARD / ADVANCE WARNING ARROW PANEL		25.000 ED	15.00000	375.00	1.00000	25.00		
0045 0102 89 1 TEMPORARY CRASH CUSHION, REDIRECTIVE OPTION		4.000 LO	800.00000	3,200.00	100.00000	400.00		
0050 0102 99 PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN, TEMPORARY		35.000 ED	10.00000	350.00	10.00000	350.00		
0055 0102115 TYPE III BARRICADE		20.000 ED	10.00000	200.00	1.00000	20.00		
0060 0104 10 3 SEDIMENT BARRIER		50.000 LF	10.00000	500.00	1.00000	50.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0065 0104 11 FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER		75.000 LF	10.00000	750.00	20.00000	1,500.00		
0070 0104 18 INLET PROTECTION SYSTEM		10.000 EA	100.00000	1,000.00	100.00000	1,000.00		
0075 0110 4 10 REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONCRETE		50.000 SY	100.00000	5,000.00	300.00000	15,000.00		
0080 0120 1 REGULAR EXCAVATION		1,300.000 CY	15.00000	19,500.00	100.00000	130,000.00		
0085 0120 6 EMBANKMENT		50.000 CY	30.00000	1,500.00	100.00000	5,000.00		
0090 0120 10 21 CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH, HAUL, DITCH WIDTH UP TO 15'		50.000 LF	20.00000	1,000.00	50.00000	2,500.00		
0095 0121 70 2 FLOWABLE FILL, MAINTENANCE CONTRACTS ONLY		20.000 CY	300.00000	6,000.00	1,000.00000	20,000.00		
0100 0160 4 TYPE B STABILIZATION		1,750.000 SY	20.00000	35,000.00	25.00000	43,750.00		
0105 0210 1 1 REWORKING LIMEROCK BASE, 6"		1,850.000 SY	20.00000	37,000.00	25.00000	46,250.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0110 0285709 OPTIONAL BASE, BASE GROUP 09		1,850.000 SY	40.00000	74,000.00	25.00000	46,250.00		
0115 0327 70 1 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1" AVG DEPTH		200.000 SY	5.00000	1,000.00	40.00000	8,000.00		
0120 0327 70 6 MILLING EXISTING ASPHALT PAVEMENT, 1 1/2" AVG DEPTH		200.000 SY	6.00000	1,200.00	40.00000	8,000.00		
0125 0334 1 13 SUPERPAVE ASPHALTIC CONC, TRAFFIC C		90.000 TN	300.00000	27,000.00	600.00000	54,000.00		
0130 0337 7 82 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-9.5, PG 76-22		50.000 TN	300.00000	15,000.00	600.00000	30,000.00		
0135 0337 7 83 ASPHALT CONCRETE FRICTION COURSE, TRAFFIC C, FC-12.5, PG 76-22		25.000 TN	300.00000	7,500.00	600.00000	15,000.00		
0140 0339 1 MISCELLANEOUS ASPHALT PAVEMENT		10.000 TN	300.00000	3,000.00	600.00000	6,000.00		
0145 0400 2 11 CONCRETE CLASS II, RETAINING WALLS		5.000 CY	1,000.00000	5,000.00	4,000.00000	20,000.00		
0150 0425 1355 INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-5, PARTIAL		7.000 EA	12,000.00000	84,000.00	18,000.00000	126,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0155 0425 1365 INLETS, CURB, TYPE P-6, PARTIAL		7.000 EA	12,000.00000	84,000.00	18,000.00000	126,000.00		
0160 0425 1475 INLETS, CURB, TYPE 7, PARTIAL		2.000 EA	12,000.00000	24,000.00	18,000.00000	36,000.00		
0165 0425 1541 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE D, <10'		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00		
0170 0425 1542 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE D, >10'		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00		
0175 0425 1545 INLETS, DITCH BOTTOM, TYPE D, PARTIAL		1.000 EA	12,000.00000	12,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00		
0180 0425 1551 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE E, <10'		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00		
0185 0425 1552 INLETS, DT BOT, TYPE E, >10'		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00		
0190 0425 2 41 MANHOLES, P-7, <10'		1.000 EA	15,000.00000	15,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00		
0195 0425 2 43 MANHOLES, P-7, PARTIAL		1.000 EA	12,000.00000	12,000.00	18,000.00000	18,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0200 0425 8 DRAINAGE STRUCTURES, MISCELLANEOUS, ADJUST		1.000 EA	950.00000	950.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
0205 0425 15 56 INLET TOP, REPLACE, APRON FOR INLET TOP		1.000 EA	12,000.00000	12,000.00	10,000.00000	10,000.00		
0210 0425 16 11 DRAINAGE MANHOLE- REPLACE TOP AND RIM		2.000 EA	12,000.00000	24,000.00	3,000.00000	6,000.00		
0215 0430 94 1 DESILTING PIPE, 0 - 24"		300.000 LF	15.00000	4,500.00	20.00000	6,000.00		
0220 0430 95 1 OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 0 - 24"		200.000 LF	30.00000	6,000.00	20.00000	4,000.00		
0225 0430 95 2 OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 25 - 36"		200.000 LF	50.00000	10,000.00	20.00000	4,000.00		
0230 0430 95 3 OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 37-48"		100.000 LF	100.00000	10,000.00	20.00000	2,000.00		
0235 0430 95 4 OUTFALL BARNACLE REMOVAL, 49-60"		50.000 LF	150.00000	7,500.00	20.00000	1,000.00		
0240 0430 96 DRAINAGE PIPE REPAIR- CONCRETE COLLAR AT JOINT		5.000 EA	5,000.00000	25,000.00	5,000.00000	25,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0245 0430175115 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 15"S/CD		50.000 LF	300.00000	15,000.00	300.00000	15,000.00		
0250 0430175118 PIPE CULVERT,OPTIONAL MATERIAL,ROUND, 18"S/CD		100.000 LF	300.00000	30,000.00	300.00000	30,000.00		
0255 0430821 23 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 15" STORM SEWER		10.000 EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00		
0260 0430821 25 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 18" STORM SEWER		10.000 EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00		
0265 0430821 29 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 24" STORM SEWER		10.000 EA	2,000.00000	20,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00		
0270 0430822 15 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 15" CD		10.000 EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00		
0275 0430822 25 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 18" CD		10.000 EA	1,500.00000	15,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00		
0280 0430822 29 CLEANING & SEALING EXISTING PIPE JOINT, 24" CD		10.000 EA	2,000.00000	20,000.00	1,000.00000	10,000.00		
0285 0443 70 4 FRENCH DRAIN, 24"		25.000 LF	300.00000	7,500.00	1,000.00000	25,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0290 0443 70 5 FRENCH DRAIN, 30"		40.000 LF	350.00000	14,000.00	1,000.00000	40,000.00		
0295 0443 70 6 FRENCH DRAIN, 36"		40.000 LF	400.00000	16,000.00	1,000.00000	40,000.00		
0300 0520 1 10 CONCRETE CURB & GUTTER, TYPE F		50.000 LF	100.00000	5,000.00	100.00000	5,000.00		
0305 0520 2 4 CONCRETE CURB, TYPE D		50.000 LF	30.00000	1,500.00	100.00000	5,000.00		
0310 0522 1 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 4" THICK		50.000 SY	150.00000	7,500.00	200.00000	10,000.00		
0315 0522 2 CONCRETE SIDEWALK AND DRIVEWAYS, 6" THICK		10.000 SY	200.00000	2,000.00	200.00000	2,000.00		
0320 0527 2 DETECTABLE WARNINGS		10.000 SF	40.00000	400.00	100.00000	1,000.00		
0325 0570 1 2 PERFORMANCE TURF, SOD		20.000 SY	25.00000	500.00	15.00000	300.00		
0330 0706 1 3 RAISED PAVEMENT MARKER, TYPE B		10.000 EA	5.00000	50.00	10.00000	100.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0335 0710 11101 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1.000 GM	8,000.00000	8,000.00	500.00000	500.00		
0340 0710 11102 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND, 8"		1.000 GM	8,000.00000	8,000.00	500.00000	500.00		
0345 0710 11123 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT, 12"		150.000 LF	10.00000	1,500.00	1.00000	150.00		
0350 0710 11124 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		100.000 LF	10.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	100.00		
0355 0710 11125 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID FOR STOP LINE OR CROSSWALK, 24"		100.000 LF	10.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	100.00		
0360 0710 11170 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROWS		4.000 EA	150.00000	600.00	10.00000	40.00		
0365 0710 11201 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		0.080 GM	10.00000	0.80	500.00000	40.00		
0370 0710 11224 PAINTED PAVEMENT MARKINGS, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID FOR DIAGONAL OR CHEVRON, 18"		50.000 LF	10.00000	500.00	1.00000	50.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0375 0711 11102 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 8" FOR INTERCHANGE AND URBAN ISLAND		1.000 GM	15,000.00000	15,000.00	4,000.00000	4,000.00		
0380 0711 11123 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 12" FOR CROSSWALK AND ROUNDABOUT		150.000 LF	30.00000	4,500.00	4.00000	600.00		
0385 0711 11124 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 18" FOR DIAGONALS AND CHEVRONS		100.000 LF	30.00000	3,000.00	4.00000	400.00		
0390 0711 11125 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 24" FOR STOP LINE AND CROSSWALK		100.000 LF	40.00000	4,000.00	6.00000	600.00		
0395 0711 11170 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, ARROW		4.000 EA	500.00000	2,000.00	100.00000	400.00		
0400 0711 16131 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD-OTHER SURFACES, WHITE, SKIP, 6",10-30 SKIP OR 3-9 LANE DROP		0.080 GM	15,000.00000	1,200.00	10,000.00000	800.00		
0405 E101 72 MOBILIZATION (EMERGENCY RESPONSE)		8.000 EA	5,000.00000	40,000.00	5,000.00000	40,000.00		
0410 E110 2 CLEARING & GRUBBING		0.500 AC	1,000.00000	500.00	100,000.00000	50,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN))								
0415 E425 73 1 CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS (MECHANICAL)		7.000 EA	1,500.00000	10,500.00	1,000.00000	7,000.00		
0420 E425 73 2 REPAIR LEAKS IN MANHOLES AND INLETS		2.000 EA	3,000.00000	6,000.00	4,000.00000	8,000.00		
0425 E425 73 4 RESET EXISTING FRAME AND GRATE		2.000 EA	2,500.00000	5,000.00	1,000.00000	2,000.00		
0430 E425 73 5 CLEANING MANHOLES AND INLETS (MANUAL)		5.000 EA	3,000.00000	15,000.00	1,000.00000	5,000.00		
0435 E430 94 1 DESILT PIPE, 0 to 24"		600.000 LF	15.00000	9,000.00	20.00000	12,000.00		
0440 E430 94 2 DESILT PIPE, 25-36"		200.000 LF	25.00000	5,000.00	30.00000	6,000.00		
0445 E430 94 3 DESILT PIPE, 37-48"		200.000 LF	40.00000	8,000.00	40.00000	8,000.00		
0450 E430 94 4 DESILT PIPE, 49-60"		100.000 LF	60.00000	6,000.00	80.00000	8,000.00		
0455 E432 4 STORM SEWER INSPECTION (VIDEO CAMERA)		200.000 LF	30.00000	6,000.00	40.00000	8,000.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 Call Order: 003 Contract: E6P55

Line No / Item ID Item Description <i>() indicates item is bid as Lump Sum</i>	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) THE STOUT GROUP LLC		(2) ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTING OF FLORIDA LLC			
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0001 (ASPHALT REPAIR (MECHANICAL) (TN)								
0460 E711 3 1 PAVEMENT MESSAGES (THERMOPLASTIC)		50.000 SF	20.00000	1,000.00	10.00000	500.00		
0465 E711 11121 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SOLID, 6"		1,000.000 LF	4.00000	4,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00		
0470 E711 11141 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, WHITE, SKIP, 6"		250.000 LF	4.00000	1,000.00	1.00000	250.00		
0475 E711 11221 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SOLID, 6"		1,000.000 LF	4.00000	4,000.00	1.00000	1,000.00		
0480 E711 11241 THERMOPLASTIC, STANDARD, YELLOW, SKIP, 6"		125.000 LF	4.00000	500.00	1.00000	125.00		
0485 E999 3 2 HYDRAULIC PUMP, 6"		20.000 HR	400.00000	8,000.00	100.00000	2,000.00		
0001 ASPHALT REPAIR Section Totals: (MECHANICAL) (TN)				\$1,050,875.80		\$1,427,636.00		
Contract Grand Totals:				\$1,050,875.80		\$1,427,636.00		



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 06240926 September 26, 2024 **Call Order:** 003 **Contract:** E6P55

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.